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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  March     THRU March

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 102-WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      70,958.14

 

 3/01/19  3/01 U03013 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            605.45       71,563.59

 3/01/19  3/01 U03014 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,510.87       73,074.46

 3/01/19  3/04 U03021 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,744.96       75,819.42

 3/01/19  7/05 B02484 Deposit 000000        C/C BELONGED CITY OF BISHOP     JE# 005153                        85.21CR     75,734.21

 3/01/19  7/05 B02494 Deposit 000000        TRF FOR 2-22 C/C DONE 3-22      JE# 005163                       273.48CR     75,460.73

 3/01/19  7/05 B02496 Deposit 000000        O/S TRFS FOR 2-4 C/C DONE 3-22  JE# 005165                     1,679.37CR     73,781.36

 3/01/19  7/05 B02498 Deposit 000000        CLEAR O/S C/C PYMT 2-25 W PART  JE# 005167                       329.84CR     73,451.52

 3/04/19  3/04 U03019 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       35.65CR     73,415.87

 3/04/19  3/04 U03020 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       68.99CR     73,346.88

 3/04/19  3/04 U03022 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                         11,266.00       84,612.88

 3/04/19  3/04 U03023 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       73.06CR     84,539.82

 3/04/19  3/04 U03024 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            684.56       85,224.38

 3/04/19  3/04 U03025 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,825.21       89,049.59

 3/04/19  6/26 B02417 Deposit 000000        C/C PYMT DEP FEB PUNCHED MAR    JE# 005104                       125.72CR     88,923.87

 3/04/19  7/05 B02483 Deposit 000000        NSF HIT FEB BNK REV IN MARCH    JE# 005152                        80.17       89,004.04

 3/04/19  7/05 B02485 Deposit 000000        C/C 14449 FEB STATE/MARCH BKS   JE# 005154                        80.17CR     88,923.87

 3/04/19  7/05 B02487 Deposit 000000        NSF HARTFIELD HIT FEB/REV MAR   JE# 005156                       128.70       89,052.57

 3/05/19  3/05 U03027 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       35.65CR     89,016.92

 3/05/19  3/05 U03029 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,891.78       92,908.70

 3/05/19  3/05 U03031 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            786.23       93,694.93

 3/05/19  3/05 U03032 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,706.81       96,401.74

 3/05/19  3/05 U03034 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       73.21CR     96,328.53

 3/05/19  3/05 U03035 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,709.46       98,037.99

 3/05/19  6/26 B02419 Deposit 000000        C/C PYMT BANK FEB POSTED MAR    JE# 005106                       160.56CR     97,877.43

 3/06/19  3/06 U03036 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,983.75      100,861.18

 3/06/19  3/06 B01558 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 3-6-19               JE# 004513                    13,000.35CR     87,860.83

 3/06/19  3/06 B01567 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF        JE# 004522                    20,000.00CR     67,860.83

 3/06/19  3/06 B01568 Deposit 000000        W/F TO EQUIP REPLACEMENT        JE# 004523                    10,000.00CR     57,860.83

 3/06/19  3/06 B01569 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ             JE# 004524                     6,000.00CR     51,860.83

 3/06/19  3/06 B01572 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/BOOTS/RAY&CHUCK      JE# 004527                        58.35       51,919.18

 3/06/19  3/06 U03044 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            490.49       52,409.67

 3/06/19  3/06 U03045 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,273.85       53,683.52

 3/06/19  3/06 U03046 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,495.64       57,179.16

 3/07/19  3/07 U03051 CHECK   015796        REFUND: DUGGAN, KAREN                                             93.92CR     57,085.24

 3/07/19  3/07 U03051 CHECK   015797        REFUND: LUTHER, JOY                                               27.84CR     57,057.40

 3/07/19  3/07 U03051 CHECK   015798        REFUND: BRUTON, JOEY                                              24.99CR     57,032.41

 3/07/19  3/07 U03051 CHECK   015799        REFUND: REYNOLDS, LARRY                                           10.61CR     57,021.80
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  March     THRU March

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 3/07/19  3/07 U03051 CHECK   015800        REFUND: FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH                                    45.90CR     56,975.90

 3/07/19  3/07 U03055 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,571.69       58,547.59

 3/07/19  3/07 U03056 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            798.53       59,346.12

 3/07/19  3/07 U03057 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,240.38       61,586.50

 3/08/19  3/08 U03060 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       35.65CR     61,550.85

 3/08/19  3/08 U03062 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             80.17       61,631.02

 3/08/19  3/08 U03065 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,009.66       62,640.68

 3/08/19  3/08 U03066 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,056.87       63,697.55

 3/08/19  3/08 U03069 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,658.38       67,355.93

 3/11/19  3/11 U03070 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      172.70CR     67,183.23

 3/11/19  3/11 U03073 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,298.41       70,481.64

 3/11/19  3/11 U03074 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            512.03       70,993.67

 3/11/19  3/13 B01601 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 004546                    22,865.88CR     48,127.79

 3/12/19  3/12 U03076 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,497.20       51,624.99

 3/12/19  3/12 U03077 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       60.50CR     51,564.49

 3/12/19  3/12 U03080 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            330.58       51,895.07

 3/12/19  3/12 U03081 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,380.59       53,275.66

 3/12/19  3/12 U03083 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,421.46       54,697.12

 3/12/19  7/05 B02486 Deposit 000000        NSF STOWE HIT FEB REV MARC      JE# 005155                       149.54       54,846.66

 3/12/19  8/30 B03053 M       000000        ACH HEALTH AND HUMAN SERV       JE# 005577                       231.36       55,078.02

 3/12/19  8/30 B03054 M       000000        ACH TXDOT                       JE# 005578                       309.11       55,387.13

 3/13/19  3/13 U03084 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,006.88       58,394.01

 3/13/19  3/13 U03086 CHECK   013149        REFUND: JACKSON, LOVITA GAY                                       70.76CR     58,323.25

 3/13/19  3/13 U03086 CHECK   013150        REFUND: DELAROSA, PRISCILLA                                       86.51CR     58,236.74

 3/13/19  3/13 U03087 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,705.93       61,942.67

 3/13/19  3/13 U03088 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,803.45       63,746.12

 3/13/19  3/13 C00760 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/13/2019                                      9.50       63,755.62

 3/13/19  3/13 U03089 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            535.40       64,291.02

 3/14/19  3/14 U03099 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,565.13       67,856.15

 3/14/19  3/14 U03100 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            836.58       68,692.73

 3/14/19  3/14 U03101 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            465.64       69,158.37

 3/14/19  3/14 B01617 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F AT&T BILL            JE# 004559                       184.38CR     68,973.99

 3/14/19  3/14 B01619 Deposit 000000        W/F TO EQUIP REPLACE            JE# 004561                    10,000.00CR     58,973.99

 3/14/19  3/14 B01620 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER              JE# 004562                    10,000.00CR     48,973.99

 3/14/19  3/14 B01621 Deposit 000000        W/F TO CAP IMP PROJ FUND        JE# 004563                    15,000.00CR     33,973.99

 3/15/19  3/15 U03104 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            438.73       34,412.72

 3/15/19  3/15 U03105 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,165.95       35,578.67

 3/15/19  3/15 U03106 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,438.09       41,016.76

 3/18/19  3/18 U03107 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            555.80       41,572.56

 3/18/19  3/18 U03111 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,102.88       47,675.44

 3/18/19  3/18 U03112 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,817.23       51,492.67

 3/19/19  3/19 U03113 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,666.72       55,159.39

 3/19/19  3/19 U03126 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            289.39       55,448.78

 3/19/19  3/19 U03127 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,498.55       56,947.33

 3/19/19  3/19 U03128 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            885.39       57,832.72

 3/20/19  3/18 B01661 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/R 3-20-19              JE# 004593                    13,636.86CR     44,195.86

 3/20/19  3/20 U03132 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            118.54       44,314.40
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 102-WATER FUND                                                    PERIOD TO USE:  March     THRU March

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041
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      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 3/20/19  3/20 U03133 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      118.54CR     44,195.86

 3/20/19  3/20 U03134 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       36.69CR     44,159.17

 3/20/19  3/20 U03135 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             72.52       44,231.69

 3/20/19  3/20 U03138 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            639.76       44,871.45

 3/20/19  3/20 C00767 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/20/2019                                     22.75       44,894.20

 3/20/19  3/20 U03139 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,136.75       46,030.95

 3/20/19  3/20 C00768 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/20/2019                                      9.50       46,040.45

 3/20/19  3/20 U03140 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,569.71       47,610.16

 3/20/19  3/21 B01682 Deposit 000000        BOOTS/BOYLE & FLORES            JE# 004605                        53.32       47,663.48

 3/21/19  3/21 U03142 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       40.46CR     47,623.02

 3/21/19  3/21 U03145 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            523.78       48,146.80

 3/21/19  3/21 U03146 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,321.34       52,468.14

 3/21/19  3/21 U03147 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            952.53       53,420.67

 3/21/19  3/21 B01690 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 004611                    11,093.46CR     42,327.21

 3/21/19  3/21 U03148 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       30.25CR     42,296.96

 3/21/19  3/21 U03149 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       62.50CR     42,234.46

 3/21/19  3/21 U03150 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      119.91CR     42,114.55

 3/22/19  3/22 U03154 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     92.80       42,207.35

 3/22/19  3/22 U03156 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            420.36       42,627.71

 3/22/19  3/22 U03157 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            978.72       43,606.43

 3/22/19  3/22 A16114 CHK: 013151           COB WATER FUND           0446                                     12.00CR     43,594.43

 3/22/19  3/22 U03158 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,432.81       45,027.24

 3/25/19  3/25 B01707 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/FIREHYDRANT DAMAGE   JE# 004625                       855.72       45,882.96

 3/25/19  3/25 U03161 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                      225.80CR     45,657.16

 3/25/19  3/25 U03162 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,548.41       50,205.57

 3/25/19  3/25 C00774 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/25/2019                                     14.25       50,219.82

 3/25/19  3/25 U03163 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            480.13       50,699.95

 3/25/19  3/25 U03166 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,565.22       56,265.17

 3/26/19  3/26 U03167 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  5,661.89       61,927.06

 3/26/19  3/26 U03169 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            927.74       62,854.80

 3/26/19  3/26 U03170 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            554.32       63,409.12

 3/26/19  3/26 B01708 Deposit 000000        W/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 004626                    21,317.30CR     42,091.82

 3/26/19  3/26 U03171 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,403.91       44,495.73

 3/27/19  3/27 U03174 CHECK   013152        REFUND: ALVARADO, MARTA                                           46.90CR     44,448.83

 3/27/19  3/27 U03174 CHECK   013153        REFUND: SANTIAGO, LARESSIE                                       221.67CR     44,227.16

 3/27/19  3/27 U03174 CHECK   013154        REFUND: ADAMS, CRYSTAL                                            47.13CR     44,180.03

 3/27/19  3/27 U03177 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,260.64       45,440.67

 3/27/19  3/27 U03178 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            328.07       45,768.74

 3/27/19  3/27 C00779 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  3/27/2019                                      9.50       45,778.24

 3/27/19  3/27 U03181 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,216.49       47,994.73

 3/27/19  3/27 B01719 Deposit 000000        TRF FOR NSF DRAFT IN DEC        JE# 004634                         3.06       47,997.79

 3/28/19  3/28 U03183 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            526.85       48,524.64

 3/28/19  3/28 U03184 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            354.40       48,879.04

 3/28/19  3/28 U03185 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,522.85       51,401.89

 3/29/19  3/29 U03188 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,724.16       53,126.05
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019
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      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1041            THRU 1041

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1041              WATER FUND-FNB 2120               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 3/29/19  3/29 U03189 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             68.85       53,194.90

 3/29/19  4/02 B01747 Deposit 000000        W/F TO G/F POSTAGE BK11-14      JE# 004644                       197.00CR     52,997.90

 3/31/19  8/30 B03055 M       000000        C/C PYMT TRF FROM G/F 8-1       JE# 005579                        20.00CR     52,977.90

 3/31/19  8/30 B03056 M       000000        3/15 C/C TRF MOVED TO MUCH      JE# 005580                        40.00CR     52,937.90

 3/31/19  8/30 B03057 M       000000        AMT CC FOR MAR HIT APRIL        JE# 005581                       188.48       53,126.38

 3/31/19  8/30 B03058 M       000000        INTEREST INCOME                 JE# 005582                        37.47       53,163.85

 3/31/19  8/30 B03059 M       000000        PUNCHED IN MRCH FOR FEB         JE# 005583                       131.00CR     53,032.85

 3/31/19  8/30 B03060 M       000000        TRF AMT OF CC MAR HIT APR       JE# 005584                       128.30       53,161.15

 3/31/19  8/30 B03061 M       000000        TRF AMT OF CC MAR HIT APRIL     JE# 005585                       151.88       53,313.03

 3/31/19  8/30 B03062 M       000000        NSF TRF HITS AUG/FLEMING        JE# 005586                         6.76CR     53,306.27

 3/31/19  8/30 B03063 M       000000        NSF TRF HITS AUG/FLEMING        JE# 005587                        25.85CR     53,280.42

 3/31/19  8/30 B03064 M       000000        NSF TRF HITS AUG/FLEMING        JE# 005588                        85.93CR     53,194.49

 3/31/19  8/30 B03065 M       000000        NSF TRF HITS AUG/B BURGERS      JE# 005589                        23.96CR     53,170.53

 3/31/19  8/30 B03066 M       000000        NSF TRF HITS AUG/B BURGERS      JE# 005590                        93.00CR     53,077.53

 3/31/19  8/30 B03067 M       000000        NSF TRF HITS AUG/B BURGERS      JE# 005591                       298.38CR     52,779.15

 3/31/19  8/30 B03068 M       000000        TO BALANCE BANK STATEMENT       JE# 005592                       142.89       52,922.04

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 70,958.14                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 140,596.15            158,632.25CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   211,554.29            158,632.25CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          52,922.04
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 70,958.14                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 140,596.15            158,632.25CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   211,554.29            158,632.25CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         52,922.04
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2018

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      March      THRU March

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1041            THRU 1041

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


